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Equipped with independent high quality quartz movement and powered by a 1,5 V battery that guarantees the maintenance free functioning for 
over a year. The independent movement allows an extremely easy installation without the need of an electrical line.
Excellent legibility (viewing distance up to 50 m – 164 ft). The clock is available with single or double face. Wall ceiling or flag mounting system 
available.

Dotado de movimiento independiente al cuarzo de alta calidad y alimentado por pila 1,5 V con garantía de funcionamiento superior a un año, no 
requiere mantenimiento. El movimiento independiente permite instalarlo fácilmente sin necesidad de tender líneas eléctricas. Óptima legibilidad 
a gran distancia (hasta 50 m). Puede entregarse con una o dos caras, predispuesto para fijarlo en la pared o colgarlo en banderola o del techo.

300 55300 55

400 60

ANALOG QUARTZ CLOCKS FOR INDOOR USE
RELOJES ANALÓGICO DE INTERIOR CON MOVIMIENTO AL CUARZO

GOL05 -10

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

• Diameter 30 cm (11,81 in)/40 cm (15,75 in), injected ABS
• Colour: white (black on request) 
• Cover manufactured from unbreakable transparent polystyrene
• Frequency of quartz movement 4,194 Mhz
• Accuracy +/- 0.2 s/day + 20° C (68° F)
• Battery power: 1,5 V
• Duration: minimum 1 year

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

• ABS inyectado; diámetro 30 cm (GOL05), 40 cm (GOL10)
• Color blanco o, a pedido, negro
• Carcasa protectora abovedada en poliestireno transparente irrompible
• Movimiento al cuarzo frecuencia 4,194 Mhz
• Precisión de marcha +/- 0.2 s/24h a + 20 °C
• Tensión de la pila 1,5 Volt
• Autonomía de marcha: mínimo 1 año

CODE DESCRIPTION

GOL0501001 BASE FOR DIAM.30 CM IN ABS

GOL0501002 PLEXIGLAS COVER D.30 CM

GOL0504001 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504002 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504003 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL0504004 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL0504007 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS DCF SYNC BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504008 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS DCF SYNC BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504009 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 220 VAC DCF SYNC

GOL0504010 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 220 VAC DCF SYNC

GOL1001001 BASE FOR DIAM. 40 CM IN ABS

GOL1001002 PLEXIGLAS COVER D.40 CM

GOL1004001 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL1004002 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL1004003 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL1004004 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS 220 VAC
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Equipped with receiver movement, these clocks are robustly constructed, extremely reliable and maintenance free. The receiver movement allows 
an unlimited number of clocks to be fitted, all accurately synchronized, connected to a master clock with polarized impulses 12-24 VDC. Excellent 
legibility (viewing distance up to 50 m, 164 ft). The clock is available with single or double face. Wall ceiling or flag mounting system available.

Dotado de movimiento receptor de construcción robusta y extremadamente confiable, no requiere mantenimiento. El movimiento receptor 
permite que un número ilimitado de relojes indiquen la hora con perfecto sincronismo, conectándolos a un reloj patrón de impulsos polarizados 
12-24 VCC. Óptima legibilidad a gran distancia (hasta 50 m). Se puede entregar con una o dos caras predispuesto para fijarlo en la pared o 
colgarlo en banderola o del techo.

CODE DESCRIPTION

GOL0504011 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL0504012 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL0504013 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL0504014 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL1004005 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL1004006 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL1004007 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL1004008 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL1504001 SLAVE CLOCK 55 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL1504002 SLAVE CLOCK 55 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 24 VDC

ANALOG SLAVE CLOCKS FOR INDOOR USE
RELOJES ANALÓGICO DE INTERIOR CON MOVIMIENTO RECEPTOR

GOL05-10-15

300 55
300 55400 60 550 85

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

• Diameter 30 cm (11,81 in), 40 cm (15,75 in), 55 cm (21,65 in)
• Injected ABS, painted sheet metal
• Colour: white (black on request)
• Protective cover in unbreakable clear polystyrene
• Receiver movement: Power 12-24 VDC +- 25%
• Functioning: minute inversion of polarity
• Consumption: 12mA -12 VDC, 6 mA 24 VDC
• Duration of impulse: 0.5 s

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 

• ABS inyectado, plancha barnizada, 
• Diámetro 30 cm, 40 cm, 55 cm
• Color blanco o, a pedido, negro
• Carcasa protectora abovedada en poliestireno transparente irrompible 
• Movimiento receptor: alimentación 12-24 VCC +/- 25%
• Funcionamiento: minuto inversión de polaridad
• Consumo: 12mA -12 VCC, 6 mA 24 VCC
• Duración impulso: 0,5 s
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The ECAT analog clock for outdoor use is an elegant solution for signalling time in the city and as an element of street decoration, advertising panel in 
highways, railway stations, airports etc. 
Available in modern or antique style, single or double clock face, Cityclock can be purchased and decorated with a cast iron column. Different models 
are available to blend in with any type of architecture. Visit our website and access the "Configurator" section to create your own Cityclock model.

El reloj analógico para exteriores ECAT es una elegante solución para señalar la hora en la ciudad, como elemento de decoración urbana en 
estaciones, aeropuertos o en combinación con paneles publicitarios.
Disponible en estilo antiguo o moderno, con una o dos caras, puede estar adornado con frisos y adquirirse combinado con una columna de hierro 
fundido. Los diferentes diseños que proponemos se combinan perfectamente con cualquier estilo arquitectónico.
Visite nuestro sitio web y acceda a la sección “Configurador” para crear una primera visión de su modelo de Cityclock.

ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE
RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR 

TAM05-10

215Ø 615Ø 615 150
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
• Case in oven varnished galvanized steel and aluminium with epoxy 
resins that are resistant to the atmosphere agents
• Cover in unbreakable Plexiglas ®
• Power supply: lithium battery, duration 9 years or 220 VAC
• Absolute accuracy: 1 thousandth of a second/year (with GPS or DCF77 
signal)
• Weight 13 kg ca (28 lb)

RELATED PRODUCTS 
• Time base: quartz with synchronized device via GPS or DCF-77 signal 
(see master clock CIT05-09 or CLK35, p. 18)
• Removable GPS antenna to optmize signal reception (see RDE10)
• High sensitivity adjustable DCF77 antenna for signal reception up to 
3000 km from Mainflingen (see RDE05)
• Movement of the clock hands with polarized minutes

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 
• Caja de aluminio y acero galvanizado barnizada al horno con resinas 
epoxídicas inatacables por agentes atmosféricos
• Cobertura de protección de Plexiglas® infrangible
• Alimentación: pilas de litio, duración hasta 9 años, o 220 VCA
• Precisión absoluta: 1 milésimo de segundo/año (con recepción señal 
GPS o DCF77)
• Peso versión base unos 13 kg

PRODUCTOS EN COMBINACIÖN 
• Base tiempo: al cuarzo con radiosincronización horaria señal GPS o 
DCF77 (véase reloj patrón CIT05-09 o CLK35)
• Antena GPS removible para optimizar la recepción de la señal (RDE10)
• Antena DCF77 orientable de alta sensibilidad para una recepción de la 
señal hasta 3000 km de Mainflingen (véase RDE05)
• Movimiento de agujas con avance por minuto polarizado
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ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE

RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR 
TAM05-10

CODE

F2

CODE

Q1

CODE

L1

CODE

L2

CODE

L3

CODE
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CODE
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ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE / 
RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR 

TAM05-10

POLE P1 - TAM8504030

POLE P2 - TAM8504031
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ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE / 

RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR 
TAM05-10

TAM1004013 - DOUBLE FACE W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L1
TAM1004013 - DOBLE CARA SIN PATRÓN F1 Q2 L1
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ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE / 
RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR

TAM05-10

CODE DESCRIPTION

TAM0504001 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L1

TAM0504002 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L2

TAM0504003 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L3

TAM0504004 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L1

TAM0504005 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L2

TAM0504006 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L3

TAM0504007 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L1

TAM0504008 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L2

TAM0504009 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L3

TAM0504010 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L1

TAM0504011 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L2

TAM0504012 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L3

TAM0504013 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L1

TAM0504014 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L2

TAM0504015 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L3

TAM0504016 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L1

TAM0504017 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L2

TAM0504018 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L3

TAM0504019 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L1

TAM0504020 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L2

TAM0504021 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L3

TAM0504022 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L1

TAM0504023 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L2

TAM0504024 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L3

TAM0504025 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L1

TAM0504026 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L2

TAM0504027 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L3

TAM0504028 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L1

TAM0504029 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L2

TAM0504030 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L3

TAM0504031 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L1

TAM0504032 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L2

TAM0504033 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L3

TAM0504034 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L1

TAM0504035 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L2

TAM0504036 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L3

TAM0504037 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L1

TAM0504038 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L2

TAM0504039 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L3
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ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE / RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR

TAM05-10

TAM0504040 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L1

TAM0504041 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L2

TAM0504042 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L3

TAM0504043 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L1

TAM0504044 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L2

TAM0504045 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L3

TAM0504046 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L1

TAM0504047 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L2

TAM0504048 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L3

TAM0504049 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L1

TAM0504050 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L2

TAM0504051 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L3

TAM0504052 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L1

TAM0504053 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L2

TAM0504054 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L3

TAM1004001 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L1

TAM1004002 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L2

TAM1004003 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L3

TAM1004004 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L1

TAM1004005 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L2

TAM1004006 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L3

TAM1004007 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L1

TAM1004008 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L2

TAM1004009 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L3

TAM1004010 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L1

TAM1004011 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L2

TAM1004012 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L3

TAM1004013 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L1

TAM1004014 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L2

TAM1004015 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L3

TAM1004016 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L1

TAM1004017 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L2

TAM1004018 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L3

TAM1004019 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L1

TAM1004020 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L2

TAM1004021 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L3

TAM1004022 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L1

TAM1004023 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L2

TAM1004024 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L3

TAM1004025 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L1
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TAM1004026 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L2

TAM1004027 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L3

TAM1004028 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L1

TAM1004029 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L2

TAM1004030 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L3

TAM1004031 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L1

TAM1004032 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L2

TAM1004033 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L3

TAM1004034 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L1

TAM1004035 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L2

TAM1004036 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L3

TAM1004037 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L1

TAM1004038 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L2

TAM1004039 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L3

TAM1004040 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L1

TAM1004041 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L2

TAM1004042 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L3

TAM1004043 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L1

TAM1004044 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L2

TAM1004045 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L3

TAM1004046 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L1

TAM1004047 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L2

TAM1004048 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L3

TAM1004049 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L1

TAM1004050 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L2

TAM1004051 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L3

TAM1004052 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L1

TAM1004053 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L2

TAM1004054 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L3

ANALOG CLOCK FOR OUTDOOR USE / RELOJ ANALÓGICO DE EXTERIOR
TAM05-10
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

• Round version, diameter 55 cm (21,65 in)
• Clock face in iron oven varnished
• Protection glass in unbreakable Plexiglas
• 24 VAC movement (transformer not included)

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 

• Versión redonda, diámetro 55 cm
• Esfera de hierro barnizado al horno
• Vidrio de protección de Plexiglás infrangible
• Movimiento 24 VCA (transformador no incluido)

Easy legibility is a feature of this pace clock, complete with Plexiglas cover.
Equipped with four clock hands of different colours to note the start time.

Reloj cuenta segundos de gran legibilidad, con protección transparente de Plexiglás. 
Dotado de cuatro agujas de colores diferentes para indicar las partidas.

ANALOG PACE CLOCKS / RELOJES CUENTA SEGUNDOS
PSC05-10

PSC05

550 85
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ANALOG PACE CLOCKS / RELOJES CUENTA SEGUNDOS
PSC05-10

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

• Square version 95 cm (37,41 in)
• Dial in acrylic material
• Unbreakable Plexiglas cover
• 24 VAC movement (transformer not included)

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 

• Versión cuadrada, lado 95 cm
• Esfera de material acrílico
• Vidrio de protección de Plexiglas infrangible
• Movimiento 24 VCA (transformador no incluido)

PSC10

CODE DESCRIPTION

PSC0504001 SECOND COUNTER CLOCK FOR SWIMMING POOL PISCINA55

PSC1004001 SECOND COUNTER CLOCK FOR SWIMMING POOL PISCINA95

950 90
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CODE DESCRIPTION

GOL0501001 PLEXIGLAS COVER D.30 CM

GOL0501002 ABS CLOCK BASE GOLD D. 30 NEUTRAL SILK SCREEN ARABIC NUMBERS

GOL0504001 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504002 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504003 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL0504004 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL0504007 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS DCF SYNC BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504008 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS DCF SYNC BATTERY-POWERED

GOL0504009 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 220 VAC DCF SYNC

GOL0504010 QUARTZ CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 220 VAC DCF SYNC

GOL0504011 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL0504012 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL0504013 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL0504014 SLAVE CLOCK 30 CM DASHES NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL1001001 PLEXIGLAS COVER D.40 CM

GOL1001002 ABS CLOCK BASE GOLD D.40 NEUTRAL SILK SCREEN ARABIC NUMBERS

GOL1004001 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL1004002 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS BATTERY-POWERED

GOL1004003 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL1004004 QUARTZ CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS 220 VAC

GOL1004005 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL1004006 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL1004007 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL1004008 SLAVE CLOCK 40 CM DASHES NUMERALS 24 VDC

GOL1504001 SLAVE CLOCK 55 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 12 VDC

GOL1504002 SLAVE CLOCK 55 CM ARABIC NUMERALS 24 VDC

TAM0504001 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L1

TAM0504002 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L2

TAM0504003 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L3

TAM0504004 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L1

TAM0504005 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L2

TAM0504006 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L3

TAM0504007 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L1

TAM0504008 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L2

TAM0504009 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L3

TAM0504010 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L1

TAM0504011 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L2

TAM0504012 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L3

TAM0504013 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L1

TAM0504014 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L2

TAM0504015 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L3

TAM0504016 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L1

TAM0504017 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L2

TAM0504018 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L3

TAM0504019 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L1

TAM0504020 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L2

TAM0504021 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L3

TABLE OF PRODUCT CODES
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TAM0504022 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L1

TAM0504023 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L2

TAM0504024 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L3

TAM0504025 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L1

TAM0504026 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L2

TAM0504027 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L3

TAM0504028 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L1

TAM0504029 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L2

TAM0504030 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L3

TAM0504031 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L1

TAM0504032 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L2

TAM0504033 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L3

TAM0504034 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L1

TAM0504035 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L2

TAM0504036 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L3

TAM0504037 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L1

TAM0504038 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L2

TAM0504039 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L3

TAM0504040 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L1

TAM0504041 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L2

TAM0504042 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L3

TAM0504043 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L1

TAM0504044 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L2

TAM0504045 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L3

TAM0504046 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L1

TAM0504047 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L2

TAM0504048 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L3

TAM0504049 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L1

TAM0504050 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L2

TAM0504051 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L3

TAM0504052 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L1

TAM0504053 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L2

TAM0504054 SINGLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L3

TAM1004001 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L1

TAM1004002 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L2

TAM1004003 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q1 L3

TAM1004004 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L1

TAM1004005 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L2

TAM1004006 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q2 L3

TAM1004007 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L1

TAM1004008 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L2

TAM1004009 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK Q3 L3

TAM1004010 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L1

TAM1004011 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L2

TAM1004012 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q1 L3

TAM1004013 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L1

TAM1004014 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L2

TAM1004015 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q2 L3
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TAM1004016 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L1

TAM1004017 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L2

TAM1004018 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F1 Q3 L3

TAM1004019 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L1

TAM1004020 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L2

TAM1004021 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q1 L3

TAM1004022 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L1

TAM1004023 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L2

TAM1004024 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q2 L3

TAM1004025 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L1

TAM1004026 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L2

TAM1004027 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F2 Q3 L3

TAM1004028 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L1

TAM1004029 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L2

TAM1004030 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q1 L3

TAM1004031 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L1

TAM1004032 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L2

TAM1004033 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q2 L3

TAM1004034 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L1

TAM1004035 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L2

TAM1004036 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F3 Q3 L3

TAM1004037 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L1

TAM1004038 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L2

TAM1004039 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q1 L3

TAM1004040 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L1

TAM1004041 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L2

TAM1004042 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q2 L3

TAM1004043 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L1

TAM1004044 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L2

TAM1004045 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F4 Q3 L3

TAM1004046 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L1

TAM1004047 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L2

TAM1004048 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q1 L3

TAM1004049 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L1

TAM1004050 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L2

TAM1004051 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q2 L3

TAM1004052 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L1

TAM1004053 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L2

TAM1004054 DOUBLE FACE ENCASED CLOCK W/O MASTER CLOCK F5 Q3 L3

PSC0504001 SECOND COUNTER CLOCK FOR SWIMMING POOL PISCINA55

PSC1004001 SECOND COUNTER CLOCK FOR SWIMMING POOL PISCINA95

GOL8504001 FLAG STYLE BRACKET FOR DIAMETER 30 CM

GOL8504002 CEILING STYLE BRACKET FOR DIAMETER 30 CM

GOL8504003 FLAG STYLE BRACKET FOR DIAMETER 40 CM

GOL8504004 CEILING STYLE BRACKET FOR DIAMETER 40 CM

GOL8504005 FLAG STYLE BRACKET FOR DIAMETER 55 CM

GOL8504006 CEILING STYLE BRACKET FOR DIAMETER 55 CM

GOL9004003 POWER SUPPLY 220V FOR QUARTZ MOVEMENT

TABLE OF PRODUCT CODES
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TAM8004001 LED ILLUMINATION FOR D. 60 DOUBLE FACE CLOCK

TAM8004002 LED ILLUMINATION FOR D. 60 SINGLE FACE CLOCK

TAM8504010 FIXING BRACKET D. 60 POLE MOUNTING

TAM8504011 FIXING BRACKET D. 60 FLAG STYLE

TAM8504012 FIXING BRACKET D. 60 HORIZONTAL MOUNTING

TAM8504013 FIXING BRACKET D. 60 CEILING STYLE

TAM8504030 OLD STYLE POLE MOD P1

TAM8504031 OLD STYLE POLE MOD P2
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